Central Park Invitational
Huntington

Race 9 - Sophomore Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ) Mira Costa (SS) 42 1:51:46 22:22 7:28 1:16 5-9-11-12-20-24-47 3-6-8-9-16-17-36
Fullerton Union (SS) 69 1:53:06 22:38 T7:33 2:22 3-6-16-25-42 2-4-13-18-32
Warren (SS) 89 1:55:18 23:04 7:42 1:16 10-13-27-31-39-52-62 7-10-20-23-29-39-45
8 Aliso Niguel (SS) 100 1:55:39 23.08 743 1:14 14-15-29-33-41-49-55 11-12-21-25-31-38-42
Alta Loma (SS) 128 1:57:05 23:25 749 338 2-34-35-43-54-75 1-26-27-33-41-51
Santa Ana Valley (SS) 143 1:59:30 2354 T7:58 2:25 19-26-30-53-65-67-98 15-19-22-40-47-49-57
/; Arcadia (SS) 152 2:02:52 24:35 812 T44 8-32-38-48-100 5-24-28-37-58
) Alhambra (SS) 197 2:0545 2509 823 4:07 18-40-66-81-83-107-109 14-30-48-52-53-60-61
Esperanza (SS) 233 2:10:09 26:02 841 4:32 45-58-61-90-97-110 35-43-44-55-56-62
= Godinez (SS) 243 2:13.00 26:36 8:52 6:41 44-64-69-88-104 34-46-50-54-59
\ Century (SS) 1:37:29  24:23 808 1-17-37-105 4 Runners
Pacifica - Garden 1:41:11 2518  8:26 23-46-82-84 4 Runners
Grove (SS)
DNP 03» Gabrielino (SS) 1:48.06 27:.02 9:01 51-72-89-103 4 Runners
DNP ?@m Peninsula (SS) 1:15:01  25:.01  8:21 36-56-78 3 Runners
DNP @ Redondo Union (SS) 1:17:54 2558  8:40 68-73-80 3 Runners
DNP :=soso)thill - Santa Ana 1:19:48 26:36  8:52 63-79-94 3 Runners

%) Corona del Mar (SS) 1:23:27 2749 9:17 74-86-101 3 Runners

ﬁf’ Saddleback (SS) 44:53  22:27 T7:29 7-22 2 Runners

)y Paramount (SS) 4821 2411 8:.04 28-59 2 Runners

DNP &7 Valley View (SS) 2136 2136 7:12 4 1 Runner

Page 1/4 9/30/2023 9:09pm



Race 9 - Sophomore Girls Section 1 - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:00pm

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Place Team Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP @ Apple Valley (SS) 23.00 23:.00 7:40 21 1 Runner
DNP g@g Canyon Springs (SS) 2112 2712 9:.04 85 1 Runner
DNP Basic High School 30:53  30:53 10:18 106 1 Runner
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20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28
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31
32
33
34
35
36

destiny landin
Pamela Gomez
Melina Sibal
Shawn Jones
Sienna James
Darelys Rizo Roman
Angelica Ramirez
Jaeda Quiroz
Aviva Fletchner
Alexandra Arriaga
Camilla Charania
McKenzie Martin
Alessandra Beltran
Amy Castillo

Erika Montes
Natalie Vasquez
maritza lara

Keiko Rakin

Esmeralda Bravo
Garcia

Riley Kjar

Nadia Alradif
Jesselly Segura
Gwendalyn Heredia

Joia Welch
Brooke Tanner
Fatima Hernandez

Kaylen Nunez
Katherine Cruz

Catherine Lacanienta

Leslie Higareda

Izabella Leon
Allison Tai
Edie Piccotti
Macy Fleming
Grace Sclafani
Lila Chalfin
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Results

Place Name

Grade
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Century (SS) 20:15.5
AltaLoma (SS)  21:14.8 1
Fullerton Union (SS) 21:344 2
Valley View (SS)  21:35.8
Mira Costa (SS)  21:42.1 3
Fullerton Union (SS) 21:429 4
Saddleback (SS) 21:45.3
Arcadia (SS) 21553 5
Mira Costa (SS)  22:.060 6
Warren (SS) 22:25.6 7
Mira Costa (SS)  22:289 8
Mira Costa (SS)  22:31.1 9
Warren (SS) 22:31.6 10

Aliso Niguel (SS)  22:33.5 11

Aliso Niguel (SS)  22:345 12
Fullerton Union (SS) 22:39.8 13
Century (SS) 22:44.6

Alhambra (SS)  22:53.3 14

Santa Ana Valley 22:556 15
(SS)

Mira Costa (SS)  22:576 16
Apple Valley (SS)  22:59.5
Saddleback (SS)  23:07.4
Pacifica - Garden  23:10.5

Grove (SS)
Mira Costa (SS) 23111 17
Fullerton Union (SS) 23:121 18
Santa Ana Valley 23:129 19
(SS)
Warren (SS) 23168 20

Paramount (SS)  23:17.7
Aliso Niguel (SS)  23:19.0 21
Santa Ana Valley 23:199 22

(SS)
Warren (SS) 23215 23
Arcadia (SS) 23218 24

Aliso Niguel (SS)  23:243 25

AltaLoma (SS)  23:26.0 26

AltaLoma (SS)  23:32.8 27

Peninsula (SS)  23:35.5
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38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
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48
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50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67

68
69

70
7

Perla Paz
Amogha Patwari
Emily Velador
Leia Gomez
Matea Ricker
Miley Basas
Abigail Escalera
Eunice Moreno
Hailey Spake
Baylee Pulka

Leilani Song
Kushi Sreenath
Scarlett Niu
Sheli Hattendorf
Bella Tang
Julliette Garcia
Janice Torres

Kaitlin Perry
Siena Lassegard
Audrey Lai
Alexis Pascua
Mia Redshaw
Leslie Zuniga
Rachel Ryan
Sophia Gonzalez
Sarina McCrary

Adelina
Lemus-Zamudio

Kimberly Aguilar
Gachuzo Gabriela

Malia Hom
Crystal Hernandez

Kamilla Gomez

Jacquelyne De la
Puente

Malia Peart
Abygail Rodriguez

Grade

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Team
Century (SS)
Arcadia (SS)
Warren (SS)

Alhambra (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Godinez (SS)
Esperanza (SS)

Pacifica - Garden
Grove (SS)

Mira Costa (SS)
Arcadia (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Mira Costa (SS)
Gabrielino (SS)
Warren (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Alta Loma (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Peninsula (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Esperanza (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Aliso Niguel (SS)
Esperanza (SS)
Warren (SS)

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

Godinez (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Alhambra (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Redondo Union (SS)
Godinez (SS)

Aliso Niguel (SS)
Warren (SS)

Time
23:38.0
23:40.0
23:41.6
23:42.7
23:47.3
23:56.4
23:58.5
23:58.6
24:00.2
24:02.2

24144
24:15.6
24:16.8
24:21.2
24:32.4
24:35.8
24:411

24:52.4
24:53.4
24:54.6
24:54.7
24:56.6
25:02.4
25:03.8
25:06.7
25:09.3
25:12.1

25:19.0
25:20.1

25:21.2
25:28.3

25:32.2
25:34.6

25:37.6
25:37.6

Points

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42

43

44
45

46
47

48
49

50
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Katie Ho
Lilliana Moynan
Koral Seeley
Alyssa Carillo
Hannah Jones
Hazel Roman
Iroha Nakanishi
Agsa Hashimi

Julia Dick
Emma Cortez
Audrey Lara-Robledo

June Vasquez
Quinn Gomez

Alyson Flores
Xiaowen Wang
Kayin Bautista
Fatima Pena Perez
Natalia San Lucas
Mia Gonzales
Thais Olivares
Valeria Castaneda
Jennifer Ferrer
Rachael Lopez

Emma Paul
Isabella Llorin
Sophie Asai
Heidi Rubio

Alissa Morales
Shreya Sandal

May Whitehouse
Guadalupe Cervantes

Alina Vazquez
Valeria Orozco
melody ortigoza
Leila Paul
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Grade
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1

10
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10
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10
10
10
10

10
10
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10

9/30/2023 -
Individual
Team Time  Points

Gabrielino (SS)  25:45.8
Redondo Union (SS) 25:46.0
Corona del Mar (SS) 26:13.1

AltaLoma (SS)  26:14.3 51
Aliso Niguel (SS)  26:24.9
Warren (SS) 26:26.8
Peninsula (SS)  26:30.0
Foothill - Santa Ana  26:34.8

(SS)

Redondo Union (SS) 26:34.9

Alhambra (SS)  26:47.3 52
Pacifica - Garden ~ 26:56.4

Grove (SS)

Alhambra (SS)  27:00.2 53

Pacifica - Garden  27:01.9
Grove (SS)

Canyon Springs (SS) 27:11.3
Corona del Mar (SS) 27:15.7
Warren (SS) 27:24.9

Godinez (SS) 27284 54

Gabrielino (SS)  27:28.5

Esperanza (SS)  27:339 55
Warren (SS) 27:44.7
Warren (SS) 27:53.6
Warren (SS) 27:55.5

Foothill - Santa Ana  28:00.6
(SS)

Mira Costa (SS)  28:07.2

Mira Costa (SS)  28:23.1

Esperanza (SS) 28:31.5 56

Santa Ana Valley 29:16.8 57
(SS)
Warren (SS) 29:18.5
Arcadia (SS) 29:39.2 58
Corona del Mar (SS) 29:57.8
Santa Ana Valley  30:00.4
(SS)

Gabrielino (SS)  30:18.4
Godinez (SS) 30:394 59
Century (SS) 30:50.4

Basic High School  30:52.4

12:00pm
Results

Place Name

107

108
109

Gabriela Bonilla
Madeline Navor

Felicity (Hunter)
Rojas

110
111

Angie Salazar
Katelyn Litwin

Grade Team Time  Points
10 Alhambra (SS)  31:32.9 60
10 Warren (SS) 31:36.1
10 Alhambra (SS)  34:16.6 61
10  Esperanza (SS) 34:36.2 62
10 Warren (SS) 36:27.2
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